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Uriin

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

Casper Excalibur M.E238FHD-G 23.8" 200Hz 1ms

300NIT (HDMI+Display) Curved Freesync + G-
Sync FHD LED Monitér

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1IMS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Casper
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Dahua

Dahua
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10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+
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5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

59,40

usb

2.582,50 TL

78,84

79,92

114,48

114,48

137,16

137,16

185,76

187,92

264,60

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usD

usD



27 HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Hp 2 300,24 USD
Dahua 5+ 648,00 USD
Dahua 0 70,20 USD
Dahua 0 74,52 USD



